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A resource created by your Educational Technology Specialist (ETS), Jennifer Hall, NBCT

Suggested Free iPad Apps

Teacher Tools Subject(s) Grade(s)
Class Dojo Behavior/CM K-12
Class Flow Teacher Presentation K-12
Socrative Teacher Assessment K-12
Nearpod Presentation/Assessment K-12
Educreations Whiteboard Presentation 6-12
MoveNote Presentation K-12
Plickers Assessment 2-12
Show Me Assessment 2-12
Touch Mouse Presentation K-12
TED Edu Resource/Videos 4-12
Edmodo Blended Learning 4-12
Tiny Tap Presentation K-2
Common Core Resource K-12
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Elementary

BrainPOP Jr.

Learn with Homer
Toontastic

Vocabulary Spelling City
DIY Nano

Bill Nye

ABC Pocket Phonics

ToDO Math

Hello Crayons

Hello Colored Pencils

Rocket Speller

AR Flashcards - Animal ABCs
Puppet Pals

Daisy the Dino

Sight Words

Sentence Reading Magic
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Subject(s)

All
Reading
ELA
ELA
Science
Science
Reading

Math

Art
Art
ELA

Reading

Storytelling

Coding
Reading

Reading

Grade(s)

K-3

P-K

K-6

2-5

K-1

K-3

P-1

P-3

K-3

Pre-K

2-5

Pre-1

K-2
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Elementary & Middle Subject(s) Grade(s)

BrainPOP All 3-8
BrainPOP ESL All 3-8
News-2-You Reading 2-6
DIY Sun Science Science 3-8
Frolyc Presentation 3-8
Telagami Storytelling 2-8
Bluster ELA 2-8
Buzz Math Math 4-8
5 Dice (Order of Operations) Math 4-8
Fluid Graph Math 4-8
Virtual Manipulatives Math 4-8
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Elem/Middle & High School

Google Chrome
Google Earth
Socrative Student
Nearpod

DIY

NASA App
Science 360
Paper

Garage Band
Subtext

Sound Uncovered
Khan Academy
Google Maps
Nova Elements
IXL Math

Color Uncovered
Cargo-Bot

Class Flow Student

Idea Sketch
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Subject(s)

Browser

All
Assessment
Assessment
All

Science
Science

Art

Music
Reading
Science
Math
Geography
Science
Math
Science
Coding
Blended Learning

Mind-mapping

Grade(s)
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
3-10
2-12
2-10
3-12
4-12
4-12
3-12
K-12
5-12
5-12

Pre-K-12
5-12
5-12
K-12

K-12
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Middle School & High School
Slice It!

Animoto Video Maker
Duolingo

Evernote

Haiku Deck

Instructables

Prezi

Gizmos
Tackk
Padlet

Skitch
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Subject(s)

Math
Storytelling
Language
Organization
Presentation
All

Presentations

Math
Presentations
Presentations

Photo Editor

Grade(s)
6-12
7-12
7-12
6-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
6-12
6-12
6-12

6-12
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