



http://techtips411.weebly.com

A resource created by your Educational Technology Specialist (ETS), Jennifer Hall, NBCT

## **Suggested Free iPad Apps**

<u>Teacher Tools</u>	<u>Subject(s)</u>	<u>Grade(s)</u>
Class Dojo	Behavior/CM	K-12
Class Flow Teacher	Presentation	K-12
Socrative Teacher	Assessment	K-12
Nearpod	Presentation/Assessment	K-12
Educreations Whiteboard	Presentation	6-12
MoveNote	Presentation	K-12
Plickers	Assessment	2-12
Show Me	Assessment	2-12
Touch Mouse	Presentation	K-12
TED Edu	Resource/Videos	4-12
Edmodo	Blended Learning	4-12
Tiny Tap	Presentation	K-2
Common Core	Resource	K-12

<u>Elementary</u>	Subject(s)	Grade(s)
BrainPOP Jr.	All	K-3
Learn with Homer	Reading	P-K
Toontastic	ELA	K-5
Vocabulary Spelling City	ELA	K-6
DIY Nano	Science	2-5
Bill Nye	Science	K-5
ABC Pocket Phonics	Reading	K-1
ToDO Math	Math	K-3
Hello Crayons	Art	P-1
Hello Colored Pencils	Art	P-3
Rocket Speller	ELA	K-3
AR Flashcards – Animal ABCs	Reading	Pre-K
Puppet Pals	Storytelling	K-5
Daisy the Dino	Coding	2-5
Sight Words	Reading	Pre-1
Sentence Reading Magic	Reading	K-2

Elementary & Middle	Subject(s)	<u>Grade(s)</u>
BrainPOP	All	3-8
BrainPOP ESL	All	3-8
News-2-You	Reading	2-6
DIY Sun Science	Science	3-8
Frolyc	Presentation	3-8
Telagami	Storytelling	2-8
Bluster	ELA	2-8
Buzz Math	Math	4-8
5 Dice (Order of Operations)	Math	4-8
Fluid Graph	Math	4-8
Virtual Manipulatives	Math	4-8

Elem/Middle & High School	Subject(s)	Grade(s)
Google Chrome	Browser	K-12
Google Earth	All	K-12
Socrative Student	Assessment	K-12
Nearpod	Assessment	K-12
DIY	All	3-10
NASA App	Science	2-12
Science 360	Science	2-10
Paper	Art	3-12
Garage Band	Music	4-12
Subtext	Reading	4-12
Sound Uncovered	Science	3-12
Khan Academy	Math	K-12
Google Maps	Geography	5-12
Nova Elements	Science	5-12
IXL Math	Math	Pre-K-12
Color Uncovered	Science	5-12
Cargo-Bot	Coding	5-12
Class Flow Student	Blended Learning	K-12
Idea Sketch	Mind-mapping	K-12

Middle School & High School	Subject(s)	Grade(s)
Slice It!	Math	6-12
Animoto Video Maker	Storytelling	7-12
Duolingo	Language	7-12
Evernote	Organization	6-12
Haiku Deck	Presentation	8-12
Instructables	All	8-12
Prezi	Presentations	8-12
Gizmos	Math	6-12
Tackk	Presentations	6-12
Padlet	Presentations	6-12
Skitch	Photo Editor	6-12

5